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IRIS is the latest short-wave infrared heater designed by MO-EL. 
It combines solid Italian manufacturing with low consump        and contemporary design.
The versions 866NRC and 867NRC are equipped with remote control for an easier control of the 
ON/OFF setting. The remote control operates by infrared. 

Made to last over time, IRIS is made of nylon and aluminum and can be completely recycled at 
the end of its life cycle. 

Easy maintenance: the lamp is replaceable; it is not necessary to completely disassemble the unit.  
Watch the tutorial on MO-EL’s Youtube channel.

3 inclination settings for an easier installation.

IRIS is extremely light and it is suitable to be installed with the adjustable 1.5 mt retractable arm 
(models 4467 and 4469). IRIS is equipped with wall bracket (coming with the unit) but is also suitable 
for pole or sun umbrella installation if combined with pole bracket 868p (pole) or 868u (umbrella).

Outdoor use
IRIS is protected against dust and rain and can be installed anywhere. It focuses its heat only where 
it is really necessary.
Versatile installation: the wall mounting support is included in the package, in order to facilitate 
installation as much as possible. Its pole mounting support and the parasol support are supplied 
as accessories.

M A D E  I N  I T A L Y

SPECIAL FEATURES

No rust – made in aluminum and nylon PA enhanced with fiber glass.
Totally silent.
From 1200 W up to 1800 W of power. 
(Note - Only 1800 W stocked in N Z - other sizes available on indent only.)   

remote control (866NRC and 867NRC).
With adaptable wall bracket.
White frozen lamp – quartz and tungsten wire-
IRIS is protected against dust and rain, meeting the IP65 standard.
It can be installed in any environment. IRIS is suitable for wall, pole or parasol positioning.

IRIS IR-A

tion

Available  with



TECHNICAL 
FEATURES

Dimensions in mm
Weight
Power Supply
Total Consumption
Infrared Lamp
Lamp Life
Rage of Action
Cable
IP Rate
Insulating Class
Spectrum of Light
Switch and Plug
Remote Control 
EAN Code 

SPARE LAMPS

720x120x80 
0,8 Kg         
220-240V 50-60HZ   
1200W           
Frozen
5000 h         
4-6 mq         
-      
IP55           
I               
IR-A            
-              
-
MOE866NP

866NP

002450

720x120x80      
0,9 Kg         
220-240V 50-60HZ
1200W           
Frozen
5000 h         
4-6 mq         
H05RN-F        
IP55           
I               
IR-A            
Yes              
-
MOE866N

866N

002450

720x120x80     
0,9 Kg         
220-240V 50-60HZ   
1200W          
Frozen
5000 h         
4-6 mq         
H05RN-F        
IP55           
I               
IR-A            
Yes            
Yes
MOE866NRC

866NRC

002450

825x120x80     
0,9 Kg         
220-240V 50-60HZ   
1800W           
Frozen
5000 h         
6-8 mq         
-      
IP55           
I               
IR-A            
-              
-
MOE867NP

867NP

002781

825x120x80       
1,0 Kg         
220-240V 50-60HZ 
1800W       
Frozen
5000 h         
6-8 mq         
H05RN-F        
IP55           
I               
IR-A            
Yes             
-
MOE867N

867N

002781

825x120x80      
1,0 Kg         
220-240V 50-60HZ  
1800W          
Frozen
5000 h         
6-8 mq         
H05RN-F        
IP55           
I               
IR-A            
Yes             
Yes
MOE867NRC

867NRC

002781

866NP | 866N | 866NRC 867NP | 867N | 867NRC

IP55
Effective Indoor and Outdoor
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